
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Drugs
Battery/
Student

Face It
Battery/

Adult
Dangerous
Implement

Threat/
Intimidation

Black 18 12 6 10 8 5

Non-black 28 7 11 6 6 4
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2015-2016 First Semester Reassignments
Top Six Disciplinary Offenses

Black/Non-black



 

 

 

 

2012/13 2013/14 2014/15 2015/16

Black 91 99 102 81

Non-black 90 112 94 74

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

First Semester Reassignments
Four Year Comparison

2012/2013 - 2015/2016

drugs/black
drugs/non-

black

battery
student/blac

k

battery
student/non

-black

failure to
complete

face it/black

failure to
complete

face it/non-
black

battery
adult/black

battery
adult/non-

black

2013/14 26 44 21 12 11 25 13 3

2014/15 25 41 25 13 12 21 11 4

2015/16 18 28 12 7 6 11 10 6
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